
2009 Niagara Dancesport – June 21, 2009 
 

 
Heat 61 Semi-final Round Amateur International Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_6_ AC-JR 100 Kurt Peters   Gina Peters    Windsor, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 116 Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout    Windsor, ON  
_5_ AC-JR 120 Marcin Ostrega   Jessica Ostrega   Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-JR 121 Kevin Grela   Emilly Miernik    Toronto, ON  
_4_ AC-JR 122 Adam Lukomski  Ania Lukomski   Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 151 Alex Maslanka  Grace Barrette   Windsor, ON  
S1_ AC-JR 152 Andras Vaski   Christine Blanche   Burlington, ON  
S2_ AC-JR 154 Cristobal Blanche  Chantelle Hospedalles   Burlington, ON  
 
Heat 62 Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 139 Timothy Bobrovitsky  Elizabeth Gynga   Thornhill, ON  
_2_ AC-JV 142 David Shmuelov  Alison Lee    Thornhill, ON  
_3_ AC-JV 153 Tamas Vaski   Anna Monoki    Burlington, ON  
 
Heat 63 Amateur International Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-JR 116 Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout    Windsor, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 151 Alex Maslanka  Grace Barrette   Windsor, ON  
 
Heat 64 Amateur International Juvenile Silver Standard (W/T/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-JV 114 Dennis Fishman  Morgana Lakatos-Hayward  Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JV 147 Maxim Barron   Carol Lioubomirskaia   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 65 Amateur International Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JR 130 Matthew Natarov  Natania Kleiner   Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 149 Mikhail Rubezin  Shirel Lerman    Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 66 SINGLES - Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard(W/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 290 Marcin Ostrega  Agata Machala   Toronto, ON 
  
Heat 67 SINGLES - Amateur International Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JR 291 Adam Lukomski  Gosia Lasota    Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 292 Kamil Wrobel   Gosia Zwolinski   Toronto, ON  
 
_1_ AC-YO 293 Robert Prelich  Kasia Songin    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 69 Amateur International Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JR 131 Michael Krot   Karina Ziubchenko   Toronto, ON  
 
 
 
 
 



Heat 104 Amateur International Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)  
 
_3_ AC-JR 100 Kurt Peters   Gina Peters    Windsor, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 116 Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout   Windsor, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 151 Alex Maslanka  Grace Barrette   Windsor, ON  
_4_ AC-JR 152 Andras Vaski   Chantelle Hospedalles   Burlington, ON  
_6_ AC-JR 154 Cristobal Blanche  Christine Blanche   Burlington, ON  
_5_ AC-JR 166 Brevin Graziani   Brianna Graziani   Welland, ON  
 
 
Heat 105 Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)  
 
_2_ AC-JV 115 Farid Sexidov   Lauren Fishman   Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-JV 153 Tamas Vaski   Brigitaa Negulescu   Burlington, ON  
_1_ AC-JV 155 Anton Lori   Cristine Budnyak  Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 106 Amateur International Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  
 
_4_ AC-JR 100 Kurt Peters   Gina Peters    Windsor, ON  
_3_ AC-JR 116 Robert Nowak   Amy Nabbout    Windsor, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 120 Marcin Ostrega   Jessica Ostrega   Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 151 Alex Maslanka  Grace Barrette   Windsor, ON  
 
Heat 108 Amateur International Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  
 
_3_ AC-JV 115 Farid Sexidov   Lauren Fishman   Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JV 139 Timothy Bobrovitsky  Elizabeth Gynga   Thornhill, ON  
_2_ AC-JV 155 Anton Lori   Cristine Budnyak   Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 109 SINGLES - Amateur International Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 290 Marcin Ostrega  Agata Machala   Toronto, ON 
 
Heat 146 Amateur International Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_3_ AC-JR 120 Marcin Ostrega   Jessica Ostrega   Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 121 Kevin Grela   Emilly Miernik    Toronto, ON  
_4_ AC-JR 122 Adam Lukomski  Ania Lukomski    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 133 Konstantin Oussoltsev  Daria Chuchulo   Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 147 Amateur International Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 114 Dennis Fishman  Morgana Lakatos-Hayward  Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 148 Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 147 Maxim Barron   Carol Lioubomirskaia   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 149 Amateur International Juvenile Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_1_ AC-JV 142 David Shmuelov  Alison Lee    Thornhill, ON  
 
 
 



Heat 150 SINGLES - Amateur International Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_2_ AC-JR 291 Adam Lukomski  Gosia Lasota    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 292 Kamil Wrobel  Gosia Zwolinski   Toronto, ON  
 
_1_ AC-YO 293 Robert Prelich  Kasia Songin    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 151 Amateur International Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_3_ AC-JR 130 Matthew Natarov  Natania Kleiner    Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 131 Michael Krot   Karina Ziubchenko   Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-JR 138 Liran Fraiman   Alice Trube    Thornhill, ON  
_5_ AC-JR 143 Nikolay Makerenko  Kamila Learner    Thornhill, ON  
_6_ AC-JR 146 Luka Milacic-Perusina  Rachel Gofeld    Thornhill, ON  
_4_ AC-JR 149 Mikhail Rubezin  Shirel Lerman    Vaughan, ON 
 
Heat 184 Amateur International Youth Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-YTH 123 Robert Prelich  Diana Prelich    Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-YTH 124 Kamil Wrobel   Claudia Sawon    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 185 Amateur International Adult II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD2 156 Jeff Rogers   Jocelyn Bugna   Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 186 Amateur International Adult II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)  
 
_4_ AC-AD2 108 David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington, ON  
_1_ AC-AD2 125 Paul Delaney  Agnieszka Szklanny  Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-AD2 129 Clinton Collier   Silvie Odlevakova   Thornhill, ON  
_3_ AC-AD2 148 Simon Lam   Daphne Lam    Mississauga, ON  
 
Heat 187 Amateur International Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-AD 126 Scott Ross   Sarah Williams    Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-AD 156 Jeff Rogers   Jocelyn Bugna    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 158 Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 188 Amateur International Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-AD 105 Werner Duever   Kristen Duever    London, ON  
_3_ AC-AD 108 David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 148 Simon Lam   Daphne Lam    Mississauga, ON  
 
Heat 189 Amateur International Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 117 Martin Lazarek  Eliza Lazarek    Aurora, ON  
 
Heat 190 Amateur International Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 160 Antal Ronaszeki  Lynda Sendall    Oshawa, ON  



Heat 191 Amateur International Adult II Silver Standard (W/T/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-AD2 117 Martin Lazarek  Eliza Lazarek    Aurora, ON  
_1_ AC-AD2 129 Clinton Collier  Silvie Odlevakova   Thornhill, ON  
 
 
Heat 193 Amateur International Adult II Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD2 106 Patrick Moore  Elise Stanley    Mississauga, ON  
_2_ AC-AD2 160 Antal Ronaszeki  Lynda Sendall    Oshawa, ON  
 
Heat 194 Amateur International Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-YTH 140 Dima Nesterov  Emily Mrozinski   Thornhill, ON  
_1_ AC-YTH 295 Daniel Gofeld  Stephanie Gofeld   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 195 Amateur International Youth Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-YTH 132 Patrick Rucinski  Ella Nusenbaum   Richmond Hill, ON  
_2_ AC-YTH 295 Daniel Gofeld  Stephanie Gofeld   Thornhill, ON  
 
 
Heat 196 Amateur International Junior Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J)  
 
_1_ AC-JR 118 Winson Tam   Anna-Nina Kus   Richmond Hill, ON  
_2_ AC-JR 150 Simon Falk   Noa Lashevsky    Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 197 Amateur International Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 140 Dima Nesterov  Emily Mrozinski   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 198 Amateur International Adult II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD2 106 Patrick Moore  Elise Stanley    Mississauga, ON  
 
Heat 199 Amateur International Adult Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 132 Patrick Rucinski  Ella Nusenbaum   Richmond Hill, ON  
 



Heat 200 Amateur International Adult II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)  
 
_2_ AC-AD2 156 Jeff Rogers   Jocelyn Bugna    Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-AD2 157 Carl Hall   Janis Rowen    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 158 Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 201 Amateur International Adult II Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  
 
_4_ AC-AD2 108 David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington, ON  
_3_ AC-AD2 128 Rocco Pantuso  Raffela Pantuso   Burlington, ON  
_1_ AC-AD2 129 Clinton Collier  Silvie Odlevakova   Thornhill, ON  
_2_ AC-AD 158 Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 202 Amateur International Adult Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)  
 
_2_ AC-AD 126 Scott Ross   Sarah Williams    Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-AD 156 Jeff Rogers   Jocelyn Bugna    Toronto, ON  
_4_ AC-AD 157 Carl Hall   Janis Rowen    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 158 Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 203 Amateur International Youth Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_2_ AC-YTH 123 Robert Prelich  Diana Prelich    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-YTH 124 Kamil Wrobel  Claudia Sawon   Toronto, ON  
_3_ AC-YTH 134 Ronen Spivak   Danit Mitelman    Vaughan, ON  
 
Heat 204 Amateur International Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J)  
 
_3_ AC-AD 105 Werner Duever   Kristen Duever    London, ON  
_4_ AC-AD 108 David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington, ON  
_5_ AC-AD 128 Rocco Pantuso   Raffela Pantuso   Burlington, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 158 Miroslaw Kruszynski  Eva Ciosek    Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-AD 162 Maxim Mikhailov  Anna Lyfenko    Markham, ON  
 
Heat 205 Amateur International Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_5_ AC-AD 117 Martin Lazarek   Eliza Lazarek    Aurora, ON  
_3_ AC-AD 123 Robert Prelich   Diana Prelich    Toronto, ON  
_2_ AC-AD 124 Kamil Wrobel   Claudia Sawon    Toronto, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 135 Maxim Ostrovski  Jesica Fafara    Vaughan, ON  
_4_ AC-AD 160 Antal Ronaszeki  Lynda Sendall    Oshawa, ON  



Heat 206 Amateur International Adult II Silver Latin (C/R/S)  
 
_2_ AC-AD2 117 Martin Lazarek  Eliza Lazarek    Aurora, ON  
_1_ AC-AD2 129 Clinton Collier  Silvie Odlevakova   Thornhill, ON  
_3_ AC-AD2 160 Antal Ronaszeki  Lynda Sendall    Oshawa, ON  
 
Heat 207 Amateur International Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 161 Daniel Novakovsky  Netta Untershats   Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 208 Amateur International Adult II Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-AD2 127 Thomas Rydzynski  Penny Doncaster  Niagara On The Lake, ON  
 
Heat 209 Amateur International Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-AD 145 Ronen Cherniavski  Alexandra Sevastianova  Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 210 Amateur International Youth Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J)  
 
_1_ AC-YTH 132 Patrick Rucinski  Ella Nusenbaum   Richmond Hill, ON  
_2_ AC-YTH 141 Gary Askarov-Vaiman Jessica Swietoniowski   Thornhill, ON  
_3_ AC-YTH 295 Daniel Gofeld  Stephanie Gofeld   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 211 Amateur International Adult II Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q)  
 
_2_ AC-AD2 101 Carl Olson   Lesley Olson    ENGLAND  
_1_ AC-AD2 137 Yuri Grinev   Maya Grinev    Toronto, ON  
 
Heat 212 Amateur International Junior Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q)  
 
_1_ AC-JR 118 Winson Tam   Anna-Nina Kus   Richmond Hill, ON  
 
Heat 213 Amateur International Adult Latin Championship (C/S/R/P/J)  
 
_2_ AC-AD 132 Patrick Rucinski  Ella Nusenbaum   Richmond Hill, ON  
_1_ AC-AD 141 Gary Askarov-Vaiman Jessica Swietoniowski  Thornhill, ON  
_3_ AC-AD 144 Damien Zielinski  Karolina Ferenc   Thornhill, ON  
 
Heat 213 Amateur International Adult Latin Pre-Championship (C/S/R/J)  
 
_1_ AC-YTH 295 Daniel Gofeld  Stephanie Gofeld   Thornhill, ON  
 


